THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Faculty of Dentistry
Student Services

Projected costs for all years"
International Students

Academic Year

First Year

Required:

Tuition*

UBC Student Levied Fees®
Clinic Fee*

Patient Innovation Fee

Related/Optional costs

CPR Certificate

Digital SLR Camera

Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)

BC College of Oral Health Professionals Student (Post-graduate)
SHS Immunization administration fee

Second Year
Required:

Tuition?

UBC Student Levied Fees®
Clinic Fee*

Patient Innovation Fee

Related/Optional costs
CPR Certificate

Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)
BC College of Oral Health Professionals Student (Post-graduate)

Third Year

Required:

Tuition?

UBC Student Levied Fees®
Clinic Fee*

Patient Innovation Fee

Related/Optional costs

CPR Certificate

Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)

BC College of Oral Health Professionals Student (Post-graduate)

Notes:

1. All fees subject to change without notice; this document is intended as a guide for future planning.

2023W

52,899.51 *
1,303.83 *
37,601.25 *

4,116.86 *

95,921.45

60.00
3,000.00
7.00 **
316.00
162.00 **
3,545.00

50,893.98 *
1,303.83 *
37,601.25 *

4,116.86 *

93,915.92

55.00
7.00 **

316.00

378.00

49,435.29 *
1,291.17 *
37,601.25 *

4,116.86 *

92,444.57

55.00
7.00 **

316.00

378.00

2024W

54,486.50 *
1,329.91 *
38,729.29 *

4,199.20 *

98,744.89

60.00
3,000.00
7.00 **
316.00
162.00 **
3,545.00

52,420.80 *
1,329.91 *
38,729.29 *

4,199.20 *

96,679.19

55.00
7.00 **

316.00

378.00

50,918.35 *
1,329.91 *
38,729.29 *

4,199.20 *

95,176.74

55.00
7.00 **

316.00

378.00

2. Currently, tuition amounts are estimates and will be finalized when approved by the UBC Board of Governors.
3. Students may opt out of certain AMS fees. Please see the UBC Calendar for details.

4. Clinic Fee is tax deductible. Fee will be finalized when approved by the UBC Board of Governors.

* Payable to Enrolment Services through the SSC.
** Payable to the Faculty of Dentistry.

Rev: March 7, 2023

2025W

56,121.09 *
1,369.80 *
39,891.17 *

4,325.18 *

101,707.24

60.00
3,000.00
7.00 **
316.00
162.00 **
3,545.00

53,993.42 *
1,369.80 *
39,891.17 *

4,325.18 *

99,579.57

55.00
7.00 **

316.00

378.00

52,445.90 *
1,369.80 *
39,891.17 *

4,325.18 *

98,032.05

55.00
7.00 **

316.00

378.00
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