<u>Projected Costs for Combined Master of Science in Craniofacial Science/Diploma in Orthodontics</u> <u>Projected costs for all years¹</u>

Intern	national Students		
Academic Y	rear 2023W	<u>2024W</u>	<u>2025W</u>
<u>First Year</u>			
Required:			
Tuition ²	52,899.51 *	54,486.50 *	56,121.09
UBC Student Levied Fees ³	1,303.83 *	1,329.91 *	1,369.80
Clinic Fee ⁴	37,601.25 *	38,729.29 *	39,891.17
Patient Innovation Fee	4,116.86 *	4,199.20 *	4,325.18
Dolated (Outland) costs	95,921.45	98,744.89	101,707.24
Related/Optional costs CPR Certificate	60.00	60.00	60.00
Digital SLR Camera	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	7.00 **	7.00 **	7.00
BC College of Oral Health Professionals Student (Post-graduate)	316.00	316.00	316.00
SHS Immunization administration fee	162.00 **	162.00 **	162.00
	3,545.00	3,545.00	3,545.00
Second Year Required: Tuition² UBC Student Levied Fees³ Clinic Fee⁴ Patient Innovation Fee Related/Optional costs CPR Certificate Accident Insurance (optional but recommended) BC College of Oral Health Professionals Student (Post-graduate)	50,893.98 * 1,303.83 * 37,601.25 * 4,116.86 * 93,915.92 55.00	52,420.80 * 1,329.91 * 38,729.29 * 4,199.20 * 96,679.19 55.00 7.00 ** 316.00 378.00	53,993.42 3 1,369.80 3 9,891.17 4,325.18 9 9,579.57 55.00 7.00 3 316.00 378.00
Third Year			
Required:			
Tuition ²	49,435,29 *	50,918.35 *	52,445.90
UBC Student Levied Fees ³	1,291.17 *	1,329.91 *	1,369.80
Clinic Fee ⁴	37,601.25 *	38,729.29 *	39,891.17
Patient Innovation Fee	4,116.86 *	4,199.20 *	4,325.18
	92,444.57	95,176.74	98,032.05
Related/Optional costs			
CPR Certificate	55.00	55.00	55.00
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	7.00 **	7.00 **	7.00
BC College of Oral Health Professionals Student (Post-graduate)	316.00	316.00	316.00
	378.00	378.00	378.00

- All fees subject to change without notice; this document is intended as a guide for future planning.
 Currently, tuition amounts are estimates and will be finalized when approved by the UBC Board of Governors.
 Students may opt out of certain AMS fees. Please see the UBC Calendar for details.
- Clinic Fee is tax deductible. Fee will be finalized when approved by the UBC Board of Governors.
 Payable to Enrolment Services through the SSC.
 ** Payable to the Faculty of Dentistry.

Rev: March 7, 2023